SHIPPING
HARDWARE ONLY
GRAPHIC ONLY
HARDWARE & GRAPHIC
:
:
:
20” x 22” x 14” (31 lbs)
14” x 10” x 6” (5 lbs)
20” x 22” x 14” (36 lbs)
GRAPHIC
DIMENSION
MATERIAL
WARRANTY
:
:
:
58.5" x 227.6"(Main Body) / 57” x 60.4” (Arms) / 50” x 30” (Hair & Hands)
Ripstop Nylon
6 Months (Against Manufacturer Defect)
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
WARRANTY
:
:
750w Blower Fan
Lifetime Warranty (Against Manufacturer Defect)
INFLATABLE
DANCING MAN
SKU# INF-DANCING-MAN-20
WHAT’S INCLUDED?
750w Blower  Fan
C U S T O M I Z E D  O U T E R  C O V E R
R I P S T O P  N Y L O N
D Y E  S U B L I M A T E D  P R I N T
2 0 ’
S I Z E
750w Fan for Inflation